                                                                                                                                                                                                   Page 1 of 3
Cine-LED
Cine-LED escape luminaires provide a simple solution to
discrete escape signage.  They are available as both maintained
and non-maintained variations and come with an opal downlight
panel to illuminate directly below the luminaire.  In an
emergency, the escape sign is illuminated with high quality
LEDs.

                                                                                                                                                                                                   Page 2 of 3
 Weight 1.6kg (1.4kg mains only)
Order Codes
CNLED/230/AD Cine-LED Escape Sign, Wall Mount, Non-Addressable, Mains Only, Singe Sided - EC Arrow Down
CNLED/230/AU Cine-LED Escape Sign, Wall Mount, Non-Addressable, Mains Only, Singe Sided - EC Arrow Up
CNLED/230/AR Cine-LED Escape Sign, Wall Mount, Non-Addressable, Mains Only, Singe Sided - EC Arrow Right
CNLED/230/AL Cine-LED Escape Sign, Wall Mount, Non-Addressable, Mains Only, Singe Sided - EC Arrow Left
CNLED/NM3/AD Cine-LED Escape Sign, Wall Mount, Non-Addressable, Non-Maintained, Singe Sided - EC Arrow Down
CNLED/NM3/AU Cine-LED Escape Sign, Wall Mount, Non-Addressable, Non-Maintained, Singe Sided - EC Arrow Up
CNLED/NM3/AR Cine-LED Escape Sign, Wall Mount, Non-Addressable, Non-Maintained, Singe Sided - EC Arrow Right
CNLED/NM3/AL Cine-LED Escape Sign, Wall Mount, Non-Addressable, Non-Maintained, Singe Sided - EC Arrow Left